
                2024   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS    9-10 BOYS     BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

 

rev'd 2/28

Court 1 Court 2 Coach Team Shirt Ink

Monday 29-Jan 7:00 1 v 2 3 v 4 1 Palmer The Globetrotters Forest white

8:00 7 v 8 12 v 13 2 Barnes Scramblers Scarlet gold

3 Stanfill Gators Silver Kelly

Wednesday 31-Jan 7:00 9 v 10 11 v 12 4 Logan Pacers Orange Navy

8:00 2 v 3 13 v 14 5 Courseault Pelicans Navy  red

6 Simmerman Reapers Black red

Friday 2-Feb 7:00 7 Coleman Eagles Gold black

8:00 8 Mahon Cobras Olive gold

9 Geiger The Hot Shotz Cardinal white

Tuesday 6-Feb 7:00 5 v 6 1 v 14 10 Leggett Bucks White kelly

8:00 3 v 8 2 v 7 11 Krane PowerBallerz Royal Lime

12 Retz Suns light yellow Navy

13 Kolb Tarheels Pastel Blue white

Sunday 18-Feb 2:00 4 v 5 14 Prejeant Avocados kelly greeen Gold

AT TUOHY 3:00 10 v 11

Tuesday 20-Feb 7:00 4 v 9 5 v 10 Coach Team PHOTO DATE PHOTO TIME

8:00 1 v 12 6 v 11 1 Palmer The Globetrotters Mon Feb 26th 6:30 PM

2 Barnes Scramblers Mon Feb 26th 7:30 PM

Wednesday 21-Feb 7:00 7 v 13 11 v 14 3 Stanfill Gators Mon Feb 26th 6:00 PM

8:00 1 v 9 2 v 10 4 Logan Pacers Mon Mar 11th 7:15 PM

5 Courseault Pelicans Mon Feb 26th 7:00 PM

Thursday 22-Feb 7:00 6 v 8 5 v 12 6 Simmerman Reapers Tues Mar 12th 7:00 PM

8:00 3 v 13 4 v 14 7 Coleman Eagles Mon Feb 26th 6:45 PM

 8 Mahon Cobras Mon Feb 26th 7:15 PM

Sunday 25-Feb 2:00 6 v 7 9 Geiger The Hot Shotz Tues Mar 12th 7:15 PM

AT TUOHY 3:00 8 v 9 10 Leggett Bucks Mon Feb 26th 6:15 PM

11 Krane PowerBallerz Mon Feb 26th 7:45 PM

Monday 26-Feb 7:00 3 v 10 1 v 7 12 Retz Suns Mon Mar 11th 7:00 PM

8:00 5 v 8 2 v 11 13 Kolb Tarheels Mon Mar 11th 6:15 PM

14 Prejeant Avocados Mon Mar 11th 7:15 PM

Wednesday 28-Feb 7:00 2 v 14 5 v 7

8:00 4 v 8 9 v 12

   

Friday 1-Mar 7:00   

 8:00

 

Monday 4-Mar 6:30 1 v 5 7 v 10

7:30 2 v 13 3 v 9

Tuesday 5-Mar 6:30   

7:30 6 v 14 4 v 11

Wednesday 6-Mar 6:30 9 v 11 8 v 12

7:30 3 v 7 1 v 10

   

Thursday 7-Mar 6:30 2 v 4 8 v 13

7:30 5 v 14 6 v 12  

Friday 8-Mar 6:30 1 v 3 4 v 13  

 7:30 12 v 14 6 v 9

Monday 11-Mar 6:30 2 v 8 5 v 13

7:30 10 v 14 4 v 12

Tuesday 12-Mar 6:30   

7:30 1 v 6 7 v 9

Wednesday 13-Mar 6:30 8 v 14 3 v 11

7:30 2 v 5 4 v 10

   

Thursday 14-Mar 6:30 9 v 13 1 v 11

7:30 3 v 6 7 v 12  

Friday 15-Mar 6:30 6 v 10

at Tuohy 7:30 11 v 13

Monday 18-Mar 6:30 PO1  

7:30 PO2  

Tuesday 19-Mar 6:30 PO3 PO4

7:30 PO5 PO6

Thursday 21-Mar 6:30 QF QF

7:30 QF QF

   

Monday 25-Mar 6:30   

8:00 semi semi

Wednesday 27-Mar 6:30   

8:00 9-10B final  

NEWMAN

Mardi Gras Break

PALAESTRA

JEFFERSON AVE (UNLESS NOTED)


